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SRES 536
A resolution proclaiming the week of October 30 through November 5, 2016, as "National Obesity Care Week".

Congress: 114 (2015–2017, Ended)
Chamber: Senate
Policy Area: Health
Introduced: Jul 14, 2016
Current Status: Referred to the Committee on the Judiciary. (Sponsor introductory remarks on measure: CR S5172)
Latest Action: Referred to the Committee on the Judiciary. (Sponsor introductory remarks on measure: CR S5172)  (Jul
14, 2016) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/114th-congress/senate-resolution/536 

Sponsor

Name:  Sen. Carper, Thomas R. [D-DE] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: DE   •   Chamber: Senate

Cosponsors  (4 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Sen. Capito, Shelley Moore [R-WV] R · WV Jul 14, 2016

Sen. Cassidy, Bill [R-LA] R · LA Sep 20, 2016

Sen. Coons, Christopher A. [D-DE] D · DE Sep 28, 2016

Sen. King, Angus S., Jr. [I-ME] I · ME Sep 29, 2016

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Judiciary Committee Senate Referred To Jul 14, 2016

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Health

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

114 HRES 840 Related bill Jul 25, 2016: Referred to the House Committee on Energy and Commerce.

Summary  (as of Jul 14, 2016) 

Proclaims the week of October 30-November 5, 2016, as National Obesity Care Week.

Encourages open communication to break barriers of misunderstanding and stigma regarding obesity and to improve the

lives of individuals affected by obesity and their families.
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Actions Timeline

Jul 14, 2016: Introduced in Senate
Jul 14, 2016: Referred to the Committee on the Judiciary. (Sponsor introductory remarks on measure: CR S5172)
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